
Monday, September 4, 2023: Labor Day

Friday, September 22, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Monday, November 20-Friday, November 24,
2023: Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 18, 2023-Tuesday, January 2,
2024: Winter Break

Monday, January 15, 2024: Martin Luther King, Jr.
Day

Monday, February 19, 2024: President’s Day

Monday, March 18-Monday, March 25, 2024:
Spring Break

Monday, May 27, 2024: Memorial Day

SKC 23-24 Closed Dates
All SKC Sites will be closed on the following days.


